Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272

(A) (A) (A) (A)150VA Source (A)(A)
29.00 28.97 29.03 6.0E-330Aac Range 29.0029.00
(A) (A) (A) (A)I2 (A)(A)
7.000 6.993 7.007 6.0E-47.5Aac Range 7.0007.000
14.000 13.987 14.013 6.0E-415Aac Range 14.00014.000
(A) (A) (A) (A)150VA Source (A)(A)
29.00 28.97 29.03 6.0E-330Aac Range 29.0029.00
(A) (A) (A) (A)I3 (A)(A)
7.000 6.993 7.007 6.0E-47.5Aac Range 7.0007.000
14.000 13.987 14.013 6.0E-415Aac Range 14.00014.000
(A) (A) (A) (A)150VA Source (A)(A)
29.00 28.97 29.03 6.0E-330Aac Range 29.0029.00
Phase Angle
(deg) (deg) (deg) (deg)Tests (deg)(deg)
0.0 -0.3 0.3 6.0E-20.00.0
90.0 89.7 90.3 6.0E-290.090.0
180.0 179.7 180.3 6.0E-2180.0180.0
Frequency
(Hz) (Hz) (Hz) (Hz)Tests (Hz)(Hz)
50.000 49.999 50.001 6.0E-450.00050.000
60.000 59.990 60.001 6.0E-460.00060.000
400.000 399.999 400.001 6.0E-4400.000400.000
Battery
Simulator
CERTIFICATION NUMBER CP134-00408-840 JOB NUMBER RP134-27328-840 PAGE 2 OF 3
Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
(V) (V) (V) (V)Tests - DC
Voltage
(V)(V)
48.00 45.60 50.40 6.0E-348.0048.00
125.0 118.7 131.3 6.0E-2125.0125.0
250.0 237.5 262.5 6.0E-2250.0250.0
COMMENTS
Example certificate, actual results and uncertainties will be reported at the time of calibration.
Nominal and limits may vary based on actual make/model.
■ This certificate shall not be altered in any form or reproduced, except in full, without prior written approval from originating